
FOOD MENU: 

CAKES and SNACKS: 

Gluten free bread | dairy free spread available—please ask staff for more allergen info. 

HOT Sausage baguette, buttered 

HOT Bacon baguette, buttered 

HOT falafel, houmous and red pepper baguette (vegan) 

HOT Veggie bean nachos with cheese and guacamole (GF) 

Tuna mayo and cucumber sandwich 

Cheddar Cheese and pickle sandwich 

Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo sandwich 

Soup and baguette  (veggie)  - please ask 

Kids hot dog with ketchup 

5.50 

5.50 

6.50 

6.50 

5.75 

4.95 

5.75 

5.50 

3.00 

“Sponge of the week” - please ask 

Victoria Sponge 

Coffee & Walnut 

Carrot cake 

Chocolate fudge cake (GF) 

Chocolate Brownie 

Raspberry and white chocolate muffin 

Flapjack | cookie | rice cakes (pre-pack) 

Biscuit pack | Raisins | Mars/Snickers  

Crisps | popcorn 

Ice Creams: 

Ice lollies: calippo - orange | fruit pastille | twister | fab| 

marshfiled push up pop - blackcurrant  

 

Beechdean Ice cream tub: strawberry | vanilla | chocolate | 

mint choc chip | “flavour of the week” - please ask 

3.95 

3.95 

3.95 

3.95 

3.95 

3.25 

2.95 

2.20 

1.00 

1.50 

 

2.25 

 

 

2.75 

WEEKEND SPECIAL: 


