

## FOOD MENU:

HOT Sausage baguette, buttered	5.50
HOT BACON BAGUETTE, BUTTERED	5.50
HOT FALAFEL, HOUMOUS AND RED PEPPER BAGUETTE (VEGAN)	6.50
HOT VEGGIE BEAN NACHOS WITH CHEESE AND GUACAMOLE (GF)	6.50
Tuna mayo and cucumber sandwich	5.75
CHEDDAR CHEESE AND PICKLE SANDWICH	4.95
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND MAYO SANDWICH	5.75
SOUP AND BAGUETTE (VEGGIE) - PLEASE ASK	5.50
KIDS HOT DOG WITH KETCHUP	3.00

## WEEKEND SPECIAL:

## CAKES AND SNACKS:

"SPONGE OF THE WEEK" - PLEASE ASK	3.95
VICTORIA SPONGE	3.95
Coffee & Walnut	3.95
CARROT CAKE	3.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (GF)	3.95
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	3.25
RASPBERRY AND WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	2.95
FLAPJACK   COOKIE   RICE CAKES (PRE-PACK)	2.20
BISCUIT PACK   RAISINS   MARS/SNICKERS	1.00
CRISPS   POPCORN	1.50
ICE CREAMS:	
ICE LOLLIES: CALIPPO - ORANGE   FRUIT PASTILLE   TWISTER   FAB   MARSHFILED PUSH UP POP - BLACKCURRANT	2.25
BEECHDEAN ICE CREAM TUB: STRAWBERRY   VANILLA   CHOCOLATE   MINT CHOC CHIP   "FLAVOUR OF THE WEEK" - PLEASE ASK	2.75